

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3897/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 21/01/2008 in CR No.3006/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AJMER SINGH DHILLON & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUCHA SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.
Mr. Mohit D.Ram, Adv.
Mr. Jaspreet Singh Gill, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashwani K. Chopra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Chanan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Satyapal Khushal Chand Pasi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 02/03/2009.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master